
                                          
         
         

Brookburn Primary School – Term Dates 23/24 

 

 

SCHOOL YEAR 2023/24 
 BANK HOLIDAY   

 INSET   SCHOOL CLOSURE   

2023 Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri  
      SUMMER HOLIDAYS 

Sept     1 School closed 1 + 4 September INSET Days 
Children return to school Tuesday 5th September 
 
 
 
 
 

 4 5 6 7 8 

 11 12 13 14 15 

 18 19 20 21 22 

 25 26 27 28 29 

Oct 2 3 4 5 6 

 9 10 11 12 13 

 16 17 18 19 20 Break up Friday 20 October 3.30 pm 

 23 24 25 26 27 AUTUMN HALF TERM 
Children return to school Monday 30th October 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Break up Thursday 21st December 2 pm 
NO DOLPHINS AFTER SCHOOL CLUB 

Nov 30 31 1 2 3 

 6 7 8 9 10 

 13 14 15 16 17 

 20 21 22 23 24 

Dec 27 28 29 30 1 

 4 5 6 7 8 

 11 12 13 14 15 

 18 19 20 21 22 
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 

 25 26 27 28 29 

Jan 2024 1 2 3 4 5 Return to School Monday 8th January 
      
 
 
 
 

 8 9 10 11 12 

 15 16 17 18 19 

 22 23 24 25 26 

Feb 29 30 31 1 2 

 5 6 7 8 9 

 12 13 14 15 16 Break up Friday 16th February 3.30 pm 
 19 20 21 22 23 SPRING HALF TERM 

Return to school Monday 26th February 
 
 

 

 26 27 28 29 1 

March 4 5 6 7 8 

 11 12 13 14 15 

 18 19 20 21 22 

 
25 26 27 28 29 

Break up Thursday 28th March 2 pm  
NO DOLPHINS AFTER SCHOOL CLUB 

April 1 2 3 4 5 EASTER HOLIDAYS 

 8 9 10 11 12 
 
 
 
 

School reopens Monday 15th April 
 

 
 
 

School closed Thursday  4 May 
INSET Day for Polling  

School Closed Monday 6th May Bank Holiday 
 
 

Break up Friday 24th May 3.30 pm 

 15 16 17 18 19 

 22 23 24 25 26 

May 29 30 1 2 3 

 6 7 8 9 10 

 13 14 15 16 17 

 20 21 22 23 24 

 27 28 29 30 31 SUMMER HALF TERM 

School reopens Monday 3 June 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

School breaks up Friday 19 July 2pm  
NO DOLPHINS AFTER SCHOOL CLUB 
School closed 22 + 23 July INSET Days 

June 3 4 5 6 7 

 10 11 12 13 14 

 17 18 19 20 21 

 24 25 26 27 28 

July 1 2 3 4 5 

 8 9 10 11 12 

 15 16 17 18 19 

 
22 23 24 25 26 

 

Total Days 195 

 


